	INTRODUCTION (25.02.26)

	(04.03.26)

	GROUP A
	GROUP B
	GROUP C
	GROUP D

	09:00
	09:00
	11:00
	11:00

	Viscosity Analysis
Res.Asst. Duygu Özmen
	Solution Preparation Res.Asst. Kader KORKMAZ EDİŞ
	Viscosity Analysis
Res.Asst. Duygu Özmen
	Solution Preparation Res.Asst. Kader KORKMAZ EDİŞ

	(11.03.26)

	GROUP A
	GROUP B
	GROUP C
	GROUP D

	11:00
	11:00
	09:00
	09:00

	Solution Preparation
 Res.Asst. Kader KORKMAZ EDİŞ
	Viscosity Analysis
Res.Asst. Duygu Özmen
	Solution Preparation Res.Asst. Kader KORKMAZ EDİŞ
	Viscosity Analysis
Res.Asst. Duygu Özmen

	(18.03.26) HOLIDAY

	(25.03.26)

	GROUP A
	GROUP B
	GROUP C
	GROUP D

	09:00
	09:00
	11:00
	11:00

	Moisture and Ash Analysis
Res.Asst. Öznur SAROĞLU
	Acidity and pH Determination of Food
Res.Asst. Sevda Dere
	Moisture and Ash Analysis
Res.Asst. Öznur SAROĞLU
	Acidity and pH Determination of Food
Res.Asst. Sevda Dere

	(01.04.26)

	GROUP A
	GROUP B
	GROUP C
	GROUP D

	11:00
	11:00
	09:00
	09:00

	Acidity and pH determination of food
Res.Asst. Sevda Dere
	Moisture and Ash Analysis
Res.Asst. Öznur SAROĞLU
	Acidity and pH determination of food
Res.Asst. Sevda Dere
	Moisture and Ash Analysis
Res.Asst. Öznur SAROĞLU

	(08.04.26)

	GROUP A
	GROUP B
	GROUP C
	GROUP D

	09:00
	09:00
	11:00
	11:00

	Protein Content Analysis
Res.Asst. Muhammet Özgölet
	Salt Determination
Res.Asst. Kader Korkmaz
	Protein Content Analysis
Res.Asst. Muhammet Özgölet
	Salt Determination
Res.Asst. Kader Korkmaz

	(15.04.26) MIDTERM WEEK

	(22.04.26)

	GROUP A
	GROUP B
	GROUP C
	GROUP D

	11:00
	11:00
	09:00
	09:00

	Salt Determination
Res.Asst. Kader Korkmaz
	Protein Content Analysis
Res.Asst. Muhammet Özgölet
	Salt Determination
Res.Asst. Kader Korkmaz
	Protein Content Analysis
Res.Asst. Muhammet Özgölet

	(29.04.26)

	GROUP A
	GROUP B
	GROUP C
	GROUP D

	09:00
	09:00
	11:00
	11:00

	Hardness in water
Res.Asst. Sevda Dere
	Oil Content Analysis
Res.Asst. Muhammet Özgölet
	Hardness in water
Res.Asst. Sevda Dere
	Oil Content Analysis
Res.Asst. Muhammet Özgölet

	(06.05.26)-HOLIDAY

	(13.05.26)

	GROUP A
	GROUP B
	GROUP C
	GROUP D

	11:00
	11:00
	09:00
	09:00

	Oil Content Analysis
Res.Asst. Muhammet Özgölet
	Hardness in water
Res.Asst. Sevda Dere
	Oil Content Analysis
Res.Asst. Muhammet Özgölet
	Hardness in water
Res.Asst. Sevda Dere

	(20.05.26)

	GROUP A
	GROUP B
	GROUP C
	GROUP D

	09:00
	09:00
	11:00
	11:00

	HMF Determination
Res.Asst. Duygu ÖZMEN
	Total Sugar Content Analysis
Res.Asst. Öznur Saroğlu
	HMF Determination
Res.Asst. Duygu ÖZMEN
	Total Sugar Content Analysis
Res.Asst. Öznur Saroğlu

	(27.05.2026)-HOLIDAY

	(03.06.26)

	GROUP A
	GROUP B
	GROUP C
	GROUP D

	11:00
	11:00
	09:00
	09:00

	Total Sugar Content Analysis
Res.Asst. Öznur Saroğlu
	HMF Determination
Res.Asst. Duygu ÖZMEN
	Total Sugar Content Analysis
Res.Asst. Öznur Saroğlu
	HMF Determination
Res.Asst. Duygu ÖZMEN



